

Pachet bricolaj si reparatii

I.D.: 44662849

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	45453000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.450,98 RON - 1.450,98 RON

Descriere: Banda hartie 5,04 2 10,08 Spuma 17,64 5 88,24 Panze felx 12,61 10 126,05 Spray degresant 11,76 1 11,76 Ciocan 25,21 2 50,42 Patent 15,97 1 15,97 Cleste 29,41 1 29,41 Negrese 0,05 800 40,34 Surubelnita 4,62 13 60,08 Tija filet 8,40 5 42,02 Piulite 0,33 15 5,04 Ruleta 25,21 1 25,21 Perii sarma 4,20 2 8,40 Electrozi 109,24 2 218,49 Capsator 21 1 21 Capse 5,88 1 5,88 Holsurub 0,08 850 71,43 Cordelina 7,56 2 15,13 Vopsea 8,40 5 42,02 Diluant 5,88 4 23,53 Trafaleti 11,76 2 23,53 Pensula 5,88 3 17,65 Saci 10,92 8 87,39 Secera 8,40 1 8,40 Zavor 3,36 3 10,08 Foarfeca pomi 31,93 1 31,93 Lacate 8,40 2 16,81 Lacate 6,72 12 80,67 Balamale 25,21 1 25,21 Ciment 21 3 63,03 Belciug 2,52 4 10,08 Set faras 17,65 2 35,29 Disc abraziv 10,92 1 10,92 Balamale 2,52 38 92,80 TOTAL 1450,98
